Innovation in Motion 15
Installation example 2
BSEU SERIES CAM CLUTCH
General Information
The Tsubaki Backstop Cam Clutch, a one-way clutch with the
safest reverse rotation prevention qualities available, is
manufactured mainly for installation on the low speed shaft of
inclined conveyors or bucket elevators.

Torque
Capacity
Nm
Max.
Overrun.
r/min
Bore
Size
H7
Inner
Race
Keyway D D2 L1 L B F b N E J
Approx.
Mass
kg/pc
BSEU25-20  216 500 20  6 x 2.8  83  42 35 12 40  90 15 35  5 1.5  1.00
BSEU25-25  216 500 25  8 x 3.3  83  42 35 12 40  90 15 35  5 1.5  0.95
BSEU40-20 1440 450 20  6 x 2.8 118  60 55 15 40 110 15 35  8 1.5  3.73
BSEU40-25 1440 450 25  8 x 3.3 118  60 55 15 40 110 15 35  8 1.5  3.65
BSEU40-30 1440 450 30 10 x 3.3 118  60 55 15 40 110 15 35  8 1.5  3.56
BSEU40-35 1440 450 35 12 x 3.3 118  60 55 15 40 110 15 35  8 1.5  3.45
BSEU40-40 1440 450 40 14 x 3.8 118  60 55 15 40 110 15 35  8 1.5  3.32
BSEU70-45 3140 350 45 16 x 4.3 265  90 59 20 80 140 18 35 10 1.5  7.44
BSEU70-50 3140 350 50 18 x 4.4 165  90 59 20 80 140 18 35 10 1.5  7.28
BSEU70-55 3140 350 55 18 x 4.4 165  90 59 20 80 140 18 35 10 2.0  7.09
BSEU70-60 3140 350 60 20 x 4.9 165  90 59 20 80 140 18 35 10 2.0  6.88
BSEU70-65 3140 350 65 20 x 4.9 165  90 59 20 80 140 18 35 10 2.0  6.68
BSEU70-70 3140 350 70 22 x 5.4 165  90 59 20 80 140 18 35 10 2.0  6.43
BSEU90-75 4700 250 75 22 x 5.4 190 120 63 20 80 165 20 40 15 2.0 10.10
BSEU90-80 4700 250 80 22 x 5.4 190 120 63 20 80 165 20 40 15 2.0  9.82
BSEU90-85 4700 250 85 22 x 5.4 190 120 63 20 80 165 20 40 15 2.0  9.82
BSEU90-90 4700 250 90 25 x 5.4 190 120 63 20 80 165 20 40 15 2.0  9.23
7.  Set a 0.5 mm degree clearance between the torque arm and
the frame (torque arm stopper) or the long slit in the torque
arm and the pin. If the torque arm is rigidly mounted, it will
apply a load to the Cam Clutch which may damage it.